Details

Name of fee or Charge

Directorate

Overview and Scrutiny
Committee

Owner

Stat/
Disc

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Duke of Edinburgh's Award Expedition packages (per person per day)

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Family Groups - Up to 2 adults and 2 children (Single
session)

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Celebration Groups (Up to 10 participants) - 14-18 years
old (1.5 hours)

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Celebration Groups (Up to 10 participants) - 14-18 years
old (3 hours)

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Celebration Groups (Up to 10 participants) - Under 14
years old (1.5 hours)

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Celebration Groups (Up to 10 participants) - Under 14
years old (3 hours)

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Club Use of Site - Leonberger Dog Training Club (Per dog,
per visit)

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Corporate Groups - Activity duration (1.5 hours)
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Corporate Groups - Activity duration (3 hours)
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Corporate Groups - Activity duration (4.5 hours)

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Corporate Groups - Activity duration (6 hours)

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Day visits (Groups aged 19 and over, excluding corporate
bookings) - Up to 10 people (Full day, 4 sessions)

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Day visits (Groups aged 19 and over, excluding corporate
bookings) - Up to 10 people (Half day, 2 sessions)

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Day visits (Groups aged 19 and over, excluding corporate
bookings) - Up to 10 people (Single session)

Commercial Rate charge per hour

Hall

Large Room

small room/meeting room

IT Room

Thurrock Council/Charitable Organisiations

Hall

Large Room

small room/meeting room

IT Room

Hall or Room - outside opening hours (Monday & Friday evening)

Saturday only

Social Membership Groups during opening hours (term time).

Hall

Room

Hall or room - Outside of opening hours

Social Area

Pre School Fees

2-3 year olds charge is per session (3hours)

3-5 year olds

Lunch club

Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services
Childrens Services

Childrens Services

Children's

Children's

Children's

Children's

Children's

Children's

Children's

Children's

Children's

Children's

Children's

Children's

Children's

Children's

Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's
Children's

Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman
Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman
Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman
Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman
Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman
Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman
Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman
Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman
Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman
Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman
Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman
Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman
Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman

Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman

Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley
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2021/22 - Charges

Net Charge
£ 42.00
£ 102.00
£ 155.00
£ 290.00
£ 160.00
£ 290.00
£ 5.65
£ 59.00
£ 102.50
£ 142.00
£ 178.00
£ 440.00
£ 240.00
£ 131.00
£ 78.75
£ 42.00
£ 31.50
£ 63.00
£ 59.10
£ 31.50
£ 23.65
£ 47.25
£ 82.75
£ 105.00
£ 10.80
£ 8.40
£ 34.15

Free of Charge

£ 19.30
£ 18.20
3.65
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VAT Amount

Total Charge
£ 42.00
f 102.00
£ 155.00
f 290.00
£ 160.00
f 290.00
£ 5.65
f 59.00
£ 102.50
f 142.00
£ 178.00
f 440.00
£ 240.00
f 131.00
£ 78.75
£ 42.00
£ 31.50
£ 63.00
£ 59.10
£ 31.50
£ 23.65
£ 47.25
£ 82.75
£ 105.00
£ 10.80
£ 8.40
£ 34.15
Free of Charge
£ 19.30
£ 18.20
£ 3.65

VAT
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Net Charge
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED

2022/23 - Charges
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VAT Amount

Total Charge
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED

Total Change (£) Total Change (%)
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Changes from 2021/22

0.00%

- 0.00%

- 0.00%

- 0.00%

- 0.00%

- 0.00%

- 0.00%

- 0.00%

- 0.00%

- 0.00%

- 0.00%

- 0.00%

- 0.00%

- 0.00%

- 0.00%
- 0.00%
- 0.00%
- 0.00%

- 0.00%
- 0.00%
- 0.00%
- 0.00%
- 0.00%
- 0.00%

- 0.00%
- 0.00%
- 0.00%
- 0.00%

- 0.00%
- 0.00%
- 0.00%




