Details						2021/22 - Charges				2022/23 - Charges			Changes from 2021/22
Name of fee or Charge	Directorate	Overview and Scrutiny Committee	Owner	Stat/ Disc	VAT	Net Charge	VAT Amount	Total Charge	VAT	Net Charge	VAT Amount	Total Charge	Total Change (£) Total Change (%)
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Duke of Edinburgh's Award Expedition packages (per person per day)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	E	£ 42.00	£ -	£ 42.00	DE	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Family Groups - Up to 2 adults and 2 children (Single session)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	E	£ 102.00	£ -	£ 102.00	DE	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Celebration Groups (Up to 10 participants) - 14-18 years old (1.5 hours)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	E	£ 155.00	£ -	£ 155.00	DE	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Celebration Groups (Up to 10 participants) - 14-18 years old (3 hours)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	E	£ 290.00	£ -	£ 290.00	DE	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Celebration Groups (Up to 10 participants) - Under 14 years old (1.5 hours)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	E	£ 160.00	£ -	£ 160.00	DE	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Celebration Groups (Up to 10 participants) - Under 14 years old (3 hours)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	E	£ 290.00	£ -	£ 290.00	DE	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Club Use of Site - Leonberger Dog Training Club (Per dog, per visit)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	E	£ 5.65	£ -	£ 5.65	5 E	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Corporate Groups - Activity duration (1.5 hours)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	E	£ 59.00	£ -	£ 59.00	DE	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Corporate Groups - Activity duration (3 hours)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	E	£ 102.50	£ -	£ 102.50	DE	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Corporate Groups - Activity duration (4.5 hours)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	E	£ 142.00	£ -	£ 142.00	DE	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Corporate Groups - Activity duration (6 hours)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	E	£ 178.00	£ -	£ 178.00	DE	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Day visits (Groups aged 19 and over, excluding corporate bookings) - Up to 10 people (Full day, 4 sessions)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	E	£ 440.00	£ -	£ 440.00	DE	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Day visits (Groups aged 19 and over, excluding corporate bookings) - Up to 10 people (Half day, 2 sessions)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	Е	£ 240.00	£ -	£ 240.00	Ε	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Day visits (Groups aged 19 and over, excluding corporate bookings) - Up to 10 people (Single session)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/ Wendy Warman	D	E	£ 131.00	£ -	£ 131.00	ΟE	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Commercial Rate charge per hour	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D					_	REMOVED		REMOVED	£ -
Hall	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 78.75	£ -	£ 78.75	5 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Large Room	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 42.00	£ -	£ 42.00	0 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
small room/meeting room	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 31.50	£ -	£ 31.50	0 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
IT Room	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 63.00	£ -	£ 63.00	0 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Thurrock Council/Charitable Organisiations	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D				_	_	REMOVED		REMOVED	
Hall	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 59.10	£ -	£ 59.10	0 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Large Room	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 31.50	£ -	£ 31.50	0 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
small room/meeting room	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 23.65	£ -	£ 23.65	5 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
IT Room	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 47.25	£ -	£ 47.25	5 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Hall or Room - outside opening hours (Monday & Friday evening)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 82.75	£ -	£ 82.75	5 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Saturday only	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 105.00	£ -	£ 105.00	0 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Social Membership Groups during opening hours (term time).	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D					_	REMOVED		REMOVED	
Hall	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 10.80	£ -	£ 10.80	0 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Room	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 8.40	£ -	£ 8.40	0 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Hall or room - Outside of opening hours	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 34.15	£ -	£ 34.15	5 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Social Area	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		Free of Charge	£ -	Free of Charge	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Pre School Fees	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D						REMOVED		REMOVED	
2-3 year olds charge is per session (3hours)	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D		£ 19.30	£ -	£ 19.30	0 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
3-5 year olds	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D	1	£ 18.20	£ -	£ 18.20	0 0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%
Lunch club	Childrens Services	Children's	Michele Lucas/Jaki Bradley	D	1	£ 3.65		£ 3.65	-	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ - 0.00%